Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, February 13,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am

Wednesday, February 20,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, February 27,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, March 6,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, March 13,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, March 20,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, March 27,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, April 3,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, April 10,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, April 17,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, April 24,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, May 1,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, May 8, 2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, May 15,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, May 29,2019 - 10:30am to 11:15am



Wednesday, June 5, 2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, June 12,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, June 19,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, June 26,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am
Wednesday, July 3,2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, July 10, 2019 -10:30amto 11:15am
Wednesday, July 17,2019 -10:30am to 11:15am

Location: Kennewick

Type: Storytimes

Audience: Kids 0-5
Toddle in for stories, songs, rhymes, and activities designed to introduce pre-reading skills to children aged 18 to 36 months with their parent or caregiver.



https://www.midcolumbialibraries.org/branch/kennewick
http://facebook.com/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.midcolumbialibraries.org%2Fevent%2Ftoddler-storytime-ms-haley-2&t=Toddler Storytime with Ms. Haley
http://twitter.com/intent/tweet?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.midcolumbialibraries.org%2Fevent%2Ftoddler-storytime-ms-haley-2&text=Toddler Storytime with Ms. Haley
http://pinterest.com/pin/create/button/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.midcolumbialibraries.org%2Fevent%2Ftoddler-storytime-ms-haley-2&media=&description=Toddle in for stories%2C songs%2C rhymes%2C and activiti...

